discloses Company Confidential Information.  

SERVICE CERTIFICATE 

Name     :Akash Himmatbhai Limbani   

Designation    :Senior Software Engineer 

Date of Joining    :20 Jun 2022 

Department   :Regular 

Salary PA                :INR 12,48,000.00 (INR Twelve Lakh Forty-Eight  

Thousand)                       

Date of Relieving   :29 Mar 2024 

Reason for Leaving   :SOW End 

On behalf of the company, its employees, and management, we wish you success in your future endeavors and 

we take this opportunity to put on record all your efforts to the best during the term of your employment with